
 

Memo No:   2773/NKDA/Admn-430/2013                               Date :   14/06/2014 

 
CORRIGENDUM  

 
 

Name of Work : Annual Maintenance and running Pay and Use Toilets at  different locations 
of New Town, Kolkata – 700 156 on Operation Contract basis. 

 
Ref: Notice Inviting Quotation (N.I.Q.) No.  02/NKDA/ADMN of 2014-15 circulated vide this 

office Memo No. 2591 /NKDA/Admn-430/2013 dated 05/06/2004 of New Town Kolkata 
Development Authority , 03 MAR, New Town Kolkata- 700156. 

 
 

 
This is to notify for all concerned that following corrigenda are made with reference to above NIQ. 

 
SL 
No 

Particular/ Description As is Would Be 

01 Last Date of Application 05/06/2014 upto 02:00 PM 20/06/2014 upto 02:00 PM 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                      Chief Executive  Officer 
New Town Kolkata Development Authority 

 
 
 

Memo No:    2773/1(6) /NKDA/Admn-430/2013        Date :  14/06/2014 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to the :- 
1. Chief Engineer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 
2. Executive Engineer-I/II/III, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 
3. Finance Officer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 
4. P.A. to Chairman, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 
5. P.A. to Chief Executive Officer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 
6. Notice Board. 

 
 
 
 
 
  

          Administrative Officer  
                                                                            New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 

 
 
 
 
 
 


